 194 EE671v2.4 / Modification rights reservedwww.epluse.com
The compact EE671 air velocity probe is dedicated for HVAC applications.
It operates on the hot-film anemometer principle and offers high accuracy
and excellent long-term stability.
Reliability
The flow sensing element combines state-of-the-art E+E thin-film technology
with modern transfer molding technology. By this, the EE671 is very robust
and highly insensitive to contamination.

)
Mounting hole Ø > 16 (0.63)
Ordering Guide
EE671-
Model
With cable T14
With M12 plug T15 T15
Output
0 - 1 V A1
0 - 5 V A2
0 - 10 V A3
RS485 J3
AV Range
0...5 m/s (0...1000 ft/min) HV25
0...10 m/s (0...2000 ft/min) HV26
0...15 m/s (0...2000 ft/min) HV27
0...20 m/s (0...4000 ft/min) HV28
Cable length 1)
0.5 m (1.64 ft) KL50
2 m (6.56 ft) KL200
Protocol 2) Modbus RTU P1
1)	 For cable version T14 only
2)	 Factory setting: Baud rate 9600, Even Parity, Stopbits 1. Other factory settings available upon request. Baud rate choice: 9 600 / 19 200 / 38 400.
	 Modbus Map and communication setting: see User Guide and Modbus Application Note at www.epluse.com/EE671
130 (5.12)
121 (4.76)
15 (0.6)
15 (0.6)
10 (0.4)
M
12
x1
1.
5
(0
.0
6)13.4 (0.53)
115 (4.53)
106 (4.17)
Alignment strip
The arrow indicates the air flow
direction during factory adjustment.Alignment strip
Alignment strip
Cable version
Plug version
Front view sensing head:
Ø
12
(0
.4
7)
Ø
12
(0
.4
7)
E+E Modular Sensor Platform
The EE671 is compatible with the Sigma 05 host device of the
E+E Modular Sensor Platform. Together they become a versatile, plug-
and-play modular air velocity sensor with analogue outputs and optional
display. Besides EE671, Sigma 05 accommodates also other E+E
intelligent sensing probes. See www.epluse.com/Sigma05 for further
details.
Dimensions
Values in mm (inch)
 196 EE671v2.4 / Modification rights reservedwww.epluse.com
Order Example
EE671-T14A2HV26KL200
Model:	 With cable
Output:	 0 - 5 V
AV range:	 0...10 m/s (0...2000 ft/min)
Cable length:	 2 m (6.56 ft)
E+E Product Configuration Software		  PCS10
(free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
Connection cable M12 - flying leads 	 1.5 m (59.06”)	 HA010819
			   5 m (196.85”)	 HA010820
			   10 m (393.70”)	 HA010821
M12 cable connector for self assembly 		 HA010707
Protection cap for the M12 plug	  	 HA010782
Protection cap for the M12 cable socket 	 HA010781
Modbus configuration adapter 		  HA011018
T-coupler M12 - M12 			   HA030204
Accessories
(for further information, see data sheet "Accessories")